led 	Dicslin, 8-4, " Dwight An- ;,color I aband,'ned it, and as iu default 	to 	the 	Corporation, and Provided by lav:. mines named, it a,:cepted,, and must state the price per 

cher,"çer 3 ard,  the contract scull be readserti',ed 	and relet 	as provided //IC qun[it) Of/lie articles, suPplri•s. gooris,wares an( ! ton of two Thousand two hundred 	and 	forty 	'2,240) 

o ieces 	11, s 	ito 	Nettin 	' Adams," 	er 45 	P 	q'-' 	g. 	 per b 	law, }' a;1ercteanais,• Offset conform IC ei ,ery respect to the sum- 
the 

P ound-. 

piece, Ike goal. ty of he articles, lropls'es, 	nods, wares and pies of the oesrr1a ou csoMoitim at 	oihce of the start lie quantity of the various sizes of coal required will

[...]

ienly 	Oil-kin 	Suit, 	complete 	with 	Eats, 58 the Liu- will be tested. I in addition to inserting the same in figures. and sound. 	The proposals must state the price per 

I, lower'> Be-i." each. li deers will write out the amount of their estimate-, in Payment ,eill be made by a requuilion on the Comp- cord of out: hundred and twenty-eight (128) cubic 	feet, 

-. 	\\ -irate  -foils[ Quilts, ' Bates'," each. . 	4,tfo additi, n to inserting the same in figures. . troller, in scenrsianee with the terms of the contract, or send measure, for both „ak and pine wood- 	The wood, 

\\ "life Rubi,er Coax-, \0.4 to Nn, 6, each.